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ScotDance USA

DATE
1/15/22
1/15/22
1/15/22
1/15/22
2/19/22
2/26/22
2/26/22

3/5/22
3/12/22
3/19/22

4/2/22
4/23/22

5/7/22
5/21/22
5/27/22
5/29/22
6/25/22

7/8-10

7/9/22
7/14-17
7/17/22
9/10/22
9/24/22
10/1/22
11/5/22
12/3/22

USA 2022 Competitions and Championships
Approved as of January 1, 2022

EVENT

Central Florida Championship/Premiership
Celtic Winter Gathering (VT)

Redwood Indoor Competition

Seattle Highland Dance Association
Arizona Highland Dance Assoc.

Colorado Celtic Indoor Competition
Spring Fling Competition Weekend
Phoenix Open Championship

Margo Naismith HD Competition
Cincinnati Indoor Competition

Florida Open Competition

Celtic Festival of So. Maryland

Eastern Region Closed Championship
Smokey Mountain Scottish Festival

Alma Highland Festival

Western Regionals and PrePremier Comp
San Diego Scottish Highland Games
Grandfather Mt Highland Games

Payson Scottish Festival

US National Championship including USIR
Arizona Highland Celtic Festival

Kelso Highlander Festival

Prescott Highland Games

McMinnville Scottish Festival

Alma Indoor Highland Dance Competition
Arizona Highland Dance Assoc.

ORGANIZER EMAIL
| eri@hotmail.com

heathermorris705@gmail.com

bethmacdonald@aol.com

nstewie@msn.com
azhda2018@yahoo.com
ejbennett@Iafflaw.com

n.strolle@comcast.net

tisdalejanet@gmail.com

nfoley78 @gmail.com

ashleygetback@me.com

isleofskyedance@gmail.com
VMAJOR12@gmail.com
cpgibbs@gmail.com

smhgdancing@gmail.com

greenlm@cmich.edu
kathyeisel@earthlink.net
4pamashworth@gmail.com

highlanddance@gmhg.org

lizamay24@gmail.com

S.breckenridge@yahoo.co.uk

flagstaffdance@yahoo.com

gailbacon@bacon-family.com

prescottdance@yahoo.com

casehighlanddance@gmail.com

greenlm@cmich.edu
azhda2018@yahoo.com

NOTE

postponed
postponed

pending
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